

Pachet toner si accesorii

I.D.: 51951610

Data publicarii	25.11.20	Coduri CPV	30124000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.141,89 RON - 1.141,89 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare 1 SKY-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CF283X/CRG737-B-2.5K BUC 2.000 89.7800 179.56 34.12 2 TELEFON FARA FIR DECT PANASONIC KX-TG1611FXR BUC 1.000 150.0000 150.00 28.50 3 CABLU FTP CAT5 NETSET BUC 30.000 2.1400 64.20 12.20 4 MUFE RJ11,6P4C BUC 10.000 2.0000 20.00 3.80 5 RACK EXTERN 2.5" SILICONPOW splitter tel. BUC 1.000 57.7800 57.78 10.98 6 SKY-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CF283X/CRG737-B-2.5K BUC 2.000 89.7800 179.56 34.12 7 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-RF-01X(505X)-B-6.5K BUC 1.000 63.8900 63.89 12.14 8 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-CB435/CB436/CE278/CE285-B-2K BUC 2.000 45.0000 90.00 17.10 9 WPS-CARTUS NON-OEM-HP-Q2612X-B-3K BUC 2.000 50.0000 100.00 19.00 10 SKY-CARTUS NON-OEM-CANON-CATRIDGE-T-B-3.5K BUC 2.000 118.4500 236.90 45.01
